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Advancing technology. Saving the planer,

Ernie Brady
Business Development
Manager

11093 Kenwood Rd.
Building 7 |
Cincinnati, OH 45242
O:(513) 761-5333 x-109
M: (859) 640-3784
F:(513) 761-1049
ebrady@2trg.com

GOLUMBUS MICRO
5087 Westerville Road
Colurnbus, OH 43231
£14.501.1324 direct
614.2166701 call
614.901,1336 fox
behrouz@columbusmicro.com
wuhw,columbysmicre.com

Behrouz Kawari
President

My e o Columbus, OH 43225

liant E. Lewis 6142752097
\L}Eé President 800-346-6247
fax 6142752985

wlewis@atlasim.com

] Offices in:

Atlas. Interstate Agent - Dayton, Cininnati & Coiumbus
integrity / quality / solutions

Brian Wilson
Sales Representative

Cintas Corporation
1784 Dividend Drive
Columbus, OH 43228
www.cintas.com

Office: 888.924.6827
Fax: 614.876.3142
Cell: 567.204,1357
WilsonB3@cintas.com

Todd Garula

General Manager

www.cintas.com

-4 Cintas Corporation
903 Brandt Street Bldg B
) Dayton, OH 45404

Office: 937.235.4728

Fax: 937.913.8667

Customer Service: 888.924.6827
garulat@cintas.com

Mark Woods
Territory Account Manager

375 N, Front Street, Suite 300
Columbus, OH 43215
866,637.8680 | Ext 1577
614.456.2177 | Direct
614.456.2160 | Fax
mwoods@insight.com
www.ips.insight.com

Bonnie Kavicky

Services Scles

Public Sector - Enterprise Business
Techical Services Group

T Foundetion Certified

HewlettPackard Company Tel. +1614791.9138
Meb. +1 614.439.3877
bonnie.kavicky@hp.com

JASON KELLNER
Enterprise Account Executive

REDEMTECTH.

driving asset revolution

4115 l.eap Rd. « Columbus, Ohio 43026




RICK WELCH SARCOM

Diractor. Enterprise Accounts

REDEMTECH.

driving asset revelution

4115 Leap Rd, « Columbus, Ohio 43026

814.777.2687 + 800.743,3499 x 2657 « « Pz 814,850.3354
rwelch@rederntech.com i

EXCEL :

‘ | EXCEL
Management . Management
Systems, Inc. | E Systems, Inc.
Systems \ Systemns
Consultants ! Consultants
Tom Watts Y
: Benmnis Yun
i hnologist : N . 3
?:égg{g%tate.:.%eam(-Commercial Chief Cperating Cfficer
691 N. High St., 2" FL i
Columbus, OH 43215 ! 691 North High Street
i 2nd Floor
614-224-4007 x240 Office ‘ Columbus, OH 43215
800-886-4925 Help Desk ‘
614-224-4995 Fax !
614-519-4985 Cell | g}j’ gg: :gg; X 245
tist@emsi.com ox
wa ‘ 614 620 0740 el
www.emsi.com
www.excelhcs.com
yund@emsi.com
www.emsi.com
Tery Johns
Brokerage Supervisor
Corporate Headquarters

8337-A Green Meadows Drive N
Lewis Center, OH 43035
WWW,Sarcom.com

tery.johns@sarcom.com
Phona: 614.854,1372
Fax: 614.854.1914

Smart Solutions

Sharp People / Bright Ideas / Smart Solutiohs

AKX Malik
Project Manager

(614) 847-7368, Ext. 8006

(614) 847-5548 Fax
. (800) 2284518
amalik@smarntsolutionsonline.com 6260 Huntley Road
www.smartsolutionsonline.com Columbus, OH 43329

T, Beth Bastiani
Buslness Deveiopment Manager

614.755.5100 office
614.668.6505 mobile

= - BI45737166 fax |
techo socsal |

gone for good TechDisposal

|
|
i
6606 Tussing Road J
Columbus OH 43068 __ |

50 www_techdisposal.com bbastiani@techd isposal.com |

Tricia Gale
Account Manager

Columbus Branch

8337-A Green Meadows Drive N
Lewis Center, OH 43035
WWW,Sarcom.com

tgale@sarcom.com

Phone: 614.854.1122
Eax: 614.854,1800
Cell: 614.668.4499




